
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M65 (5) Pentathlon
Judge: CHEWIŃSKA Ludwika

Quenton Torbert USA Colorado Springs, US 17-02-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 15.83

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  13:00:00

End: 19-03-27  14:00:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 484 Ivo STRNAD M65 Czech Republic 10.99 787

2 416 Bohumil HOVORKA M65 Czech Republic  9.74 682

3 3667 Wojciech WECLAWOWICZ M65 Poland  9.64 674

4 2683 Tadeus SONGIN M65 Lithuania  9.55 667

5 3296 Sylwester LORENZ M65 Poland  9.19 637

6 1641 Bernd DUNKER M65 Germany  9.19 637

7 1581 Heinz BASEDA M65 Germany  9.12 631

8 1284 Adrian ESSEX M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.78 603

9 3592 Jan SUSKI M65 Poland  8.67 594

10 4320 Seth TIDWELL M65 United States of America  8.09 546

11 1771 Gotthold KNECHT M65 Germany  8.00 539

12 38 Joseph BEGLEY M65 Australia  7.85 527

13 1849 Wolfgang MEIER M65 Germany  7.69 513

14 1831 Gerd LIPINSKI M65 Germany  7.24 477

15 86 Clyde RIDDOCH M65 Australia  7.19 472

16 1516 Duncan TALBOT M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.11 466

17 2565 Kazuhiro YOSHIMOTO M65 Japan  6.04 379

1523 Peter THOMPSON M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNS 0
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I II III

10.61 10.84 10.99Ivo STRNAD

9.25 9.70 9.74Bohumil HOVORKA

9.31 9.64 xWojciech WECLAWOWICZ

9.14 9.55 xTadeus SONGIN

9.13 8.95 9.19Sylwester LORENZ

8.70 9.02 9.19Bernd DUNKER

9.03 8.44 9.12Heinz BASEDA

8.63 8.78 8.39Adrian ESSEX

8.67 8.60 8.23Jan SUSKI

x 8.09 7.94Seth TIDWELL

7.85 8.00 7.86Gotthold KNECHT

7.51 7.77 7.85Joseph BEGLEY

7.69 6.90 7.20Wolfgang MEIER

7.24 7.24 7.15Gerd LIPINSKI

6.50 6.73 7.19Clyde RIDDOCH

6.85 6.37 7.11Duncan TALBOT

6.01 6.04 5.72Kazuhiro YOSHIMOTO

Peter THOMPSON

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Heinz BASEDA Germany1  2417

Ivo STRNAD Czech Republic2  2387 30

Wojciech WECLAWOWICZ Poland3  2324 93

Sylwester LORENZ Poland4  2149 268

Bohumil HOVORKA Czech Republic5  2083 334

Gerd LIPINSKI Germany6  1887 530

Adrian ESSEX Great Britain and Northern Irelan7  1849 568

Bernd DUNKER Germany8  1770 647

Tadeus SONGIN Lithuania9  1739 678

Seth TIDWELL United States of America10  1537 880

Joseph BEGLEY Australia11  1522 895

Wolfgang MEIER Germany12  1457 960

Duncan TALBOT Great Britain and Northern Irelan13  1449 968

Gotthold KNECHT Germany14  1295 1122

Jan SUSKI Poland15  1224 1193

Kazuhiro YOSHIMOTO Japan16  1054 1363

Clyde RIDDOCH Australia17  734 1683

Peter THOMPSON Great Britain and Northern Irelan  DNF
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